Senoirs 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

Last Name
Richard
Weindorf
Bryant
Jones
Higgins
Turnbull
Few
Watson
Russell
Burnett

Doctor-Johnson

Byers
Roberts
Willis
Donovan
Grose
Washington
Snodgrass
Heller
Wylie
Stegeman
Hurley
Mayfield
Felts
Waters
Cassano
Waugh
Roberts
Tompkin
Turnbull
May
Miller
Martinez
Scheib
Borum
Brim
Spain
Martin
Edwards
Bethel
Knott
Savoy
Jones
Mack

First Name
Brandon
Lisa
James
Norris
Jeffrey
Norman
Kent
Charles
Daryl
Lora
Lucille
Quintin
Brett
Gary
Daren
Peggy
Loretta
Cynthia
Charles
Gerald
Adam
Scott
Robert
Chris
Gina
Patsy
Matthew
Brian
Frederick
Karen
Kelly
Joseph
Leonardo
Paul
Debbie
Raymond Jr
Mark
Christy
Jennifer
Anita
David
Rodney
Donna
Latoya

All Event Handicap
2358
2297
2237
2233
2231
2228
2217
2187
2179
2177
2165
2148
2141
2131
2128
2126
2114
2110
2110
2110
2109
2106
2104
2102
2098
2097
2094
2092
2092
2091
2091
2084
2081
2078
2074
2073
2073
2068
2062
2061
2057
2054
2054
2054
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LeBlanc
Cassidy
Meadows
Washington
Cassano
Ray

Carter
Wells

Holt
Bernich
Lopez
Perry
Hanna
Edenfield
llano
Calnan
Mclintyre
Lenard
Stiff
George
McLaughlin
Daly
Perkins
Grenzeback
Oglesby
Harvey
Malphurs
Corey

Ellis
Washington
Garcia
Tamburrino
Crompton
Daly

Block
Martin
Harper
Willems
Neddle
Henfling
Micheal
Rivera
Buckner
Arnett
Brown

Joey
Melissa
Nichelle
Kenneth
Wesley
Kevin
Shevawn
Marcus
Thomas
Ernie
Stephen
Victor
Karen
Greg
Ed

Lore
Michael
Antonio
Scott
Skip
Thomas
Peter
Carla
Keith
Derrick
Shawn
Roger
Sandra
Peggy
Lisa
Orlando
Michael
Kim
Glenn
Steve
Kevin
Gloria
Mireya
Craig
Tim

JP

Pie
Roosevelt
Alan
Dale

2053
2051
2051
2050
2049
2049
2047
2047
2043
2042
2041
2041
2040
2039
2039
2037
2036
2035
2034
2028
2028
2026
2023
2016
2016
2012
2006
2001
2001
2000
1995
1994
1991
1990
1986
1986
1982
1982
1981
1977
1974
1974
1971
1967
1965



Senoirs 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

Sterling
Strachan
Maggard
Batt
Purifoy
Keller
Malphurs
Williams
Dandridge
Humphries
Zonneveld
Brooks
Sims
Johnson
Arceneaux
Favors
Morgan
Apolinario
Harding
Hayward
Thompson
Webb
Lumpkin
Kondalski
Sprow
Hurley
Gibson
Sterling
Newbold
Morrow
Chesser
Reichardt
Wagner
Eastwood
Banks
Knott
Crompton
Alford
Rendon
Paulk
Oglesby
Gladden
Shaheed
Lewis
Sutphin

Deirdre
David
Allen
Barbara
Debra
John
Mary Beth
Granville
Janice
Anthony
John
Andrew
Clarice
Rita
Keith
Rontea
Jon

Paul
Douglas
Adorna
Latanya
Fida
Sylvester
Michael
Pam
Samantha
Ronald
Bruce
Lemond
Jamie
Donna
James
Lisa
Catherine
Ronald
Kim
Kenneth
Barbie
Michael
Terri

Eric
Coleen
Nisa
Denise
Maria

1965
1962
1961
1960
1960
1959
1955
1955
1954
1950
1946
1944
1942
1941
1940
1939
1935
1934
1928
1923
1922
1919
1916
1913
1912
1909
1901
1894
1890
1885
1883
1883
1878
1876
1875
1875
1872
1871
1870
1864
1849
1847
1847
1844
1837
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Arceneaux
Godfrey
Barnum
Guy
Johnson
Hess
Esteves
Brooks
Passante
Garcia
Nichols
Sprow
Printup
Lawrence

Barbara
Nathaniel
Ron
Tommy
Raymond
Traci
Shaunah
Douglas
Stephen
Miguel
Nick

Stan
Dexter
Melba

1831
1829
1828
1811
1805
1800
1793
1784
1775
1767
1762
1758
1735
1717



