

Seniors 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

Last Name	First Name	All Event Handicap
Richard	Brandon	2358
Weindorf	Lisa	2297
Bryant	James	2237
Jones	Norris	2233
Higgins	Jeffrey	2231
Turnbull	Norman	2228
Few	Kent	2217
Watson	Charles	2187
Russell	Daryl	2179
Burnett	Lora	2177
Doctor-Johnson	Lucille	2165
Byers	Quintin	2148
Roberts	Brett	2141
Willis	Gary	2131
Donovan	Daren	2128
Grose	Peggy	2126
Washington	Loretta	2114
Snodgrass	Cynthia	2110
Heller	Charles	2110
Wylie	Gerald	2110
Stegeman	Adam	2109
Hurley	Scott	2106
Mayfield	Robert	2104
Felts	Chris	2102
Waters	Gina	2098
Cassano	Patsy	2097
Waugh	Matthew	2094
Roberts	Brian	2092
Tompkin	Frederick	2092
Turnbull	Karen	2091
May	Kelly	2091
Miller	Joseph	2084
Martinez	Leonardo	2081
Scheib	Paul	2078
Borum	Debbie	2074
Brim	Raymond Jr	2073
Spain	Mark	2073
Martin	Christy	2068
Edwards	Jennifer	2062
Bethel	Anita	2061
Knott	David	2057
Savoy	Rodney	2054
Jones	Donna	2054
Mack	Latoya	2054

Seniors 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

LeBlanc	Joey	2053
Cassidy	Melissa	2051
Meadows	Nichelle	2051
Washington	Kenneth	2050
Cassano	Wesley	2049
Ray	Kevin	2049
Carter	Shevawn	2047
Wells	Marcus	2047
Holt	Thomas	2043
Bernich	Ernie	2042
Lopez	Stephen	2041
Perry	Victor	2041
Hanna	Karen	2040
Edenfield	Greg	2039
Ilano	Ed	2039
Calnan	Lore	2037
McIntyre	Michael	2036
Lenard	Antonio	2035
Stiff	Scott	2034
George	Skip	2028
McLaughlin	Thomas	2028
Daly	Peter	2026
Perkins	Carla	2023
Grenzeback	Keith	2016
Oglesby	Derrick	2016
Harvey	Shawn	2012
Malphurs	Roger	2006
Corey	Sandra	2001
Ellis	Peggy	2001
Washington	Lisa	2000
Garcia	Orlando	1995
Tamburrino	Michael	1994
Crompton	Kim	1991
Daly	Glenn	1990
Block	Steve	1986
Martin	Kevin	1986
Harper	Gloria	1982
Willems	Mireya	1982
Nedde	Craig	1981
Henfling	Tim	1977
Micheal	JP	1974
Rivera	Pie	1974
Buckner	Roosevelt	1971
Arnett	Alan	1967
Brown	Dale	1965

Senoirs 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

Sterling	Deirdre	1965
Strachan	David	1962
Maggard	Allen	1961
Batt	Barbara	1960
Purifoy	Debra	1960
Keller	John	1959
Malphurs	Mary Beth	1955
Williams	Granville	1955
Dandridge	Janice	1954
Humphries	Anthony	1950
Zonneveld	John	1946
Brooks	Andrew	1944
Sims	Clarice	1942
Johnson	Rita	1941
Arceneaux	Keith	1940
Favors	Rontea	1939
Morgan	Jon	1935
Apolinario	Paul	1934
Harding	Douglas	1928
Hayward	Adorna	1923
Thompson	Latanya	1922
Webb	Fida	1919
Lumpkin	Sylvester	1916
Kondalski	Michael	1913
Spro	Pam	1912
Hurley	Samantha	1909
Gibson	Ronald	1901
Sterling	Bruce	1894
Newbold	Lemond	1890
Morrow	Jamie	1885
Chesser	Donna	1883
Reichardt	James	1883
Wagner	Lisa	1878
Eastwood	Catherine	1876
Banks	Ronald	1875
Knott	Kim	1875
Crompton	Kenneth	1872
Alford	Barbie	1871
Rendon	Michael	1870
Paulk	Terri	1864
Oglesby	Eric	1849
Gladden	Coleen	1847
Shaheed	Nisa	1847
Lewis	Denise	1844
Sutphin	Maria	1837

Senoirs 2025 All Event HCP Paying 18 Places Low to Cash 2110

Arceneaux	Barbara	1831
Godfrey	Nathaniel	1829
Barnum	Ron	1828
Guy	Tommy	1811
Johnson	Raymond	1805
Hess	Traci	1800
Esteves	Shaunah	1793
Brooks	Douglas	1784
Passante	Stephen	1775
Garcia	Miguel	1767
Nichols	Nick	1762
Sprow	Stan	1758
Printup	Dexter	1735
Lawrence	Melba	1717